
附件1

广西湿地面积总量目标管控表

                     单位：公顷

	各设区市
	湿地类
	湿地总面积

	
	近海与海岸湿地
	河流湿地
	湖泊湿地
	沼泽湿地
	人工湿地
	

	合计
	258985
	268940
	6283
	2354
	217708
	754270

	南宁市
	
	24352
	1015
	220
	37539
	63126

	柳州市
	
	36106
	289
	11
	5720
	42126

	桂林市
	
	34249
	587
	1160
	11860
	47856

	梧州市
	
	28149
	
	
	3886
	32035

	北海市
	145926
	4837
	75
	176
	25774
	176788

	防城港市
	59853
	7137
	
	45
	15130
	82165

	钦州市
	53206
	8835
	22
	8
	21379
	83450

	贵港市
	
	20212
	279
	353
	14015
	34859

	玉林市
	
	11044
	55
	
	13065
	24164

	百色市
	
	19664
	685
	65
	28442
	48856

	贺州市
	
	13557
	185
	99
	9266
	23107

	河池市
	
	26535
	1510
	35
	19605
	47685

	来宾市
	
	17738
	833
	161
	6437
	25169

	崇左市
	
	16525
	748
	21
	5590
	22884
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